Summary statement holding of specified securities

No. of
shareholders

Category of

shareholder

(A) Promoter &
Promoter Group

(B) Public

(C1) Shares
underlying DRs
(C2) Shares held by
Employee Trust

(C) Non Promoter-
Non Public

Grand Total

2,022

2,029

No. of fully
paid up

equity
shares held

50,30,093

70,12,417

1,20,42,510

Total no.
shares held

50,30,093

70,12,417

1,20,42,510

Shareholding
as a % of total
no. of shares
(calculated as
per SCRR,
1957)As a %
of (A+B+C2)

41.77
58.23
0.00
0.00
0.00

100.00

50,30,093

70,12,417

1,20,42,510

41.77

58.23

0.00

0.00

0.00

100.00

No. of Locked in
shares
As a %
of total

Shares
held(b)

5,82,000 11.57
0.00
0.00
0.00
0.00

5,82,000 4.83

No. of equity

shares held in

dematerialized
form

50,30,093

65,70,017

1,16,00,110



