Summary statement holding of specified securities

Category of shareholder	No. of shareholders	No. of fully paid up equity shares held	Total no. shares held	Shareholding as a % of total no. of shares (calculated as per SCRR, 1957)As a % of (A+B+C2)	No. of Voting Rights	Total as a % of Total Voting right	No. of Locked in shares		No. of equity
							No.(a)	As a % of total Shares held(b)	shares held in dematerialized form
(A) Promoter & Promoter Group	7	50,30,093	50,30,093	41.77	50,30,093	41.77	5,82,000	11.57	50,30,093
(B) Public	2,022	70,12,417	70,12,417	58.23	70,12,417	58.23		0.00	65,70,017
(C1) Shares underlying DRs				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C2) Shares held by Employee Trust				0.00		0.00		0.00	
(C) Non Promoter- Non Public				0.00		0.00		0.00	
Grand Total	2,029	1,20,42,510	1,20,42,510	100.00	1,20,42,510	100.00	5,82,000	4.83	1,16,00,110